
                                 DOMENICA 14 AGOSTO 2022 

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 16 3:11:21 LUCCHI Alessandro M B 1977 G.P. AVIS FORLI

2 24 3:16:30 SCOGLIO Michele M B 1978 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)

3 15 3:31:19 MORDENTI Michele M B 1975 G.P. AVIS FORLI

4 2 3:41:00 GARGANI Sabrina F G 1968 A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO

5 23 3:47:25 GIACOMUZZI Michela F F 1975 ATLETICO BASTIA

6 8 3:48:29 FABBRI Danilo M D 1962 CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO

7 13 3:49:54 BAGNOLI Antonio M B 1974 RUNCARD

8 7 3:53:31 MONTECCHI Massimiliano M C 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

9 12 4:07:57 FERRARI Roberto M C 1964 ROSA RUNNING TEAM

10 19 4:20:44 TARONI Samuele M B 1976 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

11 1 4:21:29 CARDELLI Mirco M B 1973 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

12 20 4:23:33 VILLANI Cristian M B 1978 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO

13 26 4:24:07 VASCHIERI Sara F F 1979 9,92 RUNNING ASD

14 10 4:25:25 GUERZONI Manuel M B 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

15 21 4:28:06 MENOZZI Daniele M C 1972 POD. CAVRIAGO

16 25 4:34:00 ZOCCA Alessandro M B 1975 RUNCARD

17 18 4:38:53 VERSOLATO Barbara F G 1970 CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA

18 17 4:49:03 GAMENONI Giacomo M C 1965 A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA

19 14 4:58:27 CARLI Raffaele M D 1957 BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D.

20 27 4:58:43 CORTELLETTI Daniela F F 1973 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

21 11 5:06:36 SANTONI Fabio M B 1977 9,92 RUNNING ASD

22 9 5:16:18 BOSI Stefania F G 1966 CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO

23 5 5:34:55 TARONI Giordano M C 1968 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

24 6 5:46:20 GANDOLFI Cecilia F H 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

25 28 5:47:19 BRIDI Alessandro M C 1971 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

26 4 6:57:28 FABBRI Yuri M B 1979 A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

Rit. 3 2:35:47 SARNO Francesco M C 1971 NAVE U. S. A.S.D.



CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 16 3:11:21 LUCCHI Alessandro M B 1977 G.P. AVIS FORLI

2 24 3:16:30 SCOGLIO Michele M B 1978 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)

3 15 3:31:19 MORDENTI Michele M B 1975 G.P. AVIS FORLI

4 8 3:48:29 FABBRI Danilo M D 1962 CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO

5 13 3:49:54 BAGNOLI Antonio M B 1974 RUNCARD

6 7 3:53:31 MONTECCHI Massimiliano M C 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

7 12 4:07:57 FERRARI Roberto M C 1964 ROSA RUNNING TEAM

8 19 4:20:44 TARONI Samuele M B 1976 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

9 1 4:21:29 CARDELLI Mirco M B 1973 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

10 20 4:23:33 VILLANI Cristian M B 1978 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO

11 10 4:25:25 GUERZONI Manuel M B 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

12 21 4:28:06 MENOZZI Daniele M C 1972 POD. CAVRIAGO

13 25 4:34:00 ZOCCA Alessandro M B 1975 RUNCARD

14 17 4:49:03 GAMENONI Giacomo M C 1965 A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA

15 14 4:58:27 CARLI Raffaele M D 1957 BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D.

16 11 5:06:36 SANTONI Fabio M B 1977 9,92 RUNNING ASD

17 5 5:34:55 TARONI Giordano M C 1968 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

18 28 5:47:19 BRIDI Alessandro M C 1971 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

19 4 6:57:28 FABBRI Yuri M B 1979 A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 2 3:41:00 GARGANI Sabrina F G 1968 A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO

2 23 3:47:25 GIACOMUZZI Michela F F 1975 ATLETICO BASTIA

3 26 4:24:07 VASCHIERI Sara F F 1979 9,92 RUNNING ASD

4 18 4:38:53 VERSOLATO Barbara F G 1970 CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA

5 27 4:58:43 CORTELLETTI Daniela F F 1973 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

6 9 5:16:18 BOSI Stefania F G 1966 CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO

7 6 5:46:20 GANDOLFI Cecilia F H 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA



CATEGORIE

Pos Pett Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 16 3:11:21 LUCCHI Alessandro M B 1977 G.P. AVIS FORLI

2 24 3:16:30 SCOGLIO Michele M B 1978 3C (COMP. CREMONESE CORRIDORI)

3 15 3:31:19 MORDENTI Michele M B 1975 G.P. AVIS FORLI

4 13 3:49:54 BAGNOLI Antonio M B 1974 RUNCARD

5 19 4:20:44 TARONI Samuele M B 1976 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

6 1 4:21:29 CARDELLI Mirco M B 1973 MONTECATINI MARATHON A.S.D.

7 20 4:23:33 VILLANI Cristian M B 1978 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO

8 10 4:25:25 GUERZONI Manuel M B 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

9 25 4:34:00 ZOCCA Alessandro M B 1975 RUNCARD

10 11 5:06:36 SANTONI Fabio M B 1977 9,92 RUNNING ASD

11 4 6:57:28 FABBRI Yuri M B 1979 A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

1 7 3:53:31 MONTECCHI Massimiliano M C 1968 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

2 12 4:07:57 FERRARI Roberto M C 1964 ROSA RUNNING TEAM

3 21 4:28:06 MENOZZI Daniele M C 1972 POD. CAVRIAGO

4 17 4:49:03 GAMENONI Giacomo M C 1965 A.S.D. G. P. LA STANCA

5 5 5:34:55 TARONI Giordano M C 1968 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

6 28 5:47:19 BRIDI Alessandro M C 1971 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

1 8 3:48:29 FABBRI Danilo M D 1962 CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO

2 14 4:58:27 CARLI Raffaele M D 1957 BANDA DEI MALANDRINI A.S.D.

1 23 3:47:25 GIACOMUZZI Michela F F 1975 ATLETICO BASTIA

2 26 4:24:07 VASCHIERI Sara F F 1979 9,92 RUNNING ASD

3 27 4:58:43 CORTELLETTI Daniela F F 1973 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM

1 2 3:41:00 GARGANI Sabrina F G 1968 A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO

2 18 4:38:53 VERSOLATO Barbara F G 1970 CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA

3 9 5:16:18 BOSI Stefania F G 1966 CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO

1 6 5:46:20 GANDOLFI Cecilia F H 1959 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA


